Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM

Permit Inspection Application Address
No Type Type

74861 Final Building 119 CIRCUIT RD

77544 RoughIn  Electrical 6300 TOWER CIR

78152 Frame Building 2225E MCEWEN DR

83540 Frame Building 304 BEASLEY DR

90112 Final Building 2430 CLARE PARK DR

92208 Wall Building 1598 TOWNSEND BLVD

92212 Wall Building 1592 TOWNSEND BLVD

411 EDDY LN

158 FRANKLIN RD
601 BARRINGTON DR
318 NATCHEZ ST

92365 Insulation  Building
93826 Footing
94583 Footing
94676 Insulation Building

Building
Building

94752 Frame Building 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171
95119 Frame Building 1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
95416 Footing Building 2000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 110

95629 Foundation Building 204 PEBBLE GLEN DR

95645 Frame Building 307 MEALER ST
95657 Frame Building 9092 KEATS ST
95949 Frame Building 631 FINNHORSE LN
96087 Frame Building 1209 REESE DR

96115 Insulation Building 221 FOWLER CIR

96164 Frame Building 607 FINNHORSE LN

96233 Frame Building 242 FOWLER CIR

96237 Frame Building 109 FOUNDERS POINTE BLVD
96337 Final Building 2000 HARVINGTON DR

96685 Final Building 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR

A P Location

LADD PARK LOT 9

FRANKLIN PARK MSB-2H

HOMEWOOD SUITES - 2225 McEwen Dr.
304 Beasley Drive

Gaeway Villiage Townhomes Lot 25

1598 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1651
1592 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1652
411 Eddy Lane - lvan Jones Subdivision Lot 2
158 Franklin Rd.

HURSTBOURNE LOT 90

ADDTION AND RENOVATION

TALBOTS SUITE 1171

Westhaven Lot 1092

Tupelo Honey Care - 2000 Meridian Ste. 110
ADDITION

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94
WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 973, NEW
RIZER POINT LOT 64

LADD PARK LOT 246, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 969, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 217, NEW

109 Founders Pointe Blvd

FIELDSTONE FARMS

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Assigned To Scheduled
Date

Roger M. Layman 08/12/2015
Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/12/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/12/2015
Derek Beard 08/12/2015
08/12/2015

08/12/2015

Randall A. Tosh 08/12/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/12/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/12/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
Derek Beard 08/12/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/12/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/12/2015
08/12/2015

Derek Beard 08/12/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/12/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/12/2015
08/13/2015

Roger M. Layman 08/12/2015
08/13/2015

Derek Beard 08/12/2015
Derek Beard 08/12/2015
08/12/2015

ROLLING HILLS HOSPITAL ROOM 2206, RENO Randall A. Tosh



Daily Scheduled Inspection

96932
97080
97090
97179
97201
98785
E8355

E8365

E8366

E8366

E8366

E8377

E8377

E8377

E8377

E8377

E8377

E8378

E8378

E8378

Frame
Foundation
Foundation
Final
Foundation
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM

808 EDWARDS DR
246 FOWLER CIR

4017 MOSSY ROCK LN
225 NOAH DR STE 300

8000 KEATS ST

2010 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

6000 ARTESSA CIR

APT 6102

APT 6104

APT 6106

APT 6108

APT 6110

APT 6111

APT 6201

APT 6202

APT 6203

APT 6204

APT 6205

APT 6206

APT 6207

808 Edwards Dr. Interior Renovation

LADD PARK LOT 218

STREAM VALLEY LOT 268
CHSPSC TENANT BUILDOUT
WESTHAVEN LOT 1524

2010 Quail Hollow Circle
ARTESSA APT BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

08/12/2015
08/12/2015
08/12/2015
08/12/2015
08/12/2015
08/12/2015
08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

E8378

E8378

E8378

E8378

E8378

E8378

E8378

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8379

E8380

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

ARTESSA CIR

APT 6208

APT 6209

APT 6210

APT 6211

APT 6212

APT 6301

APT 6302

APT 6303

APT 6304

APT 6305

APT 6306

APT 6307

APT 6308

APT 6309

APT 6310

APT 6311

APT 6312

APT 6401

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

ARTESSA BLDG Al

HISTORIC
RANKLI

TEMNESSEE

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

N

.

LT EE @

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM

HISTORIC
RANKLI

TEMNESSEE

N

.

LT EE @

58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6402 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6403 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6404 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6405 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6406 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6407 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6408 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6409 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58380 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6410 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58381 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6411 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58381 Final Electrical 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6412 ARTESSA BLDG Al Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58580 Rough In  Electrical 6300 TOWER CIR FRANKLIN PARK APTS ZONE C LEVEL 1 Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
58720 Rough In  Electrical 6300 TOWER CIR FRANKLIN PARK ZONE C LEVEL 1 Maurice Holland 08/12/2015
59406 Final Electrical 417 YORKSHIRE GARDEN CIR AVALON LOT 139 David M. Wright 08/12/2015
59436 Serv Rel Electrical 2425 CLARE PARK DR GATEWAY VILLAGE LOTS 29-32 Stephen R. Mallory 08/12/2015
59437 Serv Rel Electrical 2427 CLARE PARK DR GATEWAY VILLAGE LOT 30 Stephen R. Mallory 08/12/2015
59437 Serv Rel Electrical 2429 CLARE PARK DR GATEWAY VILLAGE LOT 31 Stephen R. Mallory 08/12/2015
E9484 Final Electrical 324 RAFFERTY CT LOCKWOOD LOT 15 David M. Wright 08/12/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM

E9504 Above Ceil Electrical 1000 PHYSICIANS WAY

9

59515 Serv Rel  Electrical 3061 GENERAL MARTIN LN
59565 Final Electrical 1021 SHALLOW STREAM LN
59570 Rough In  Electrical 119 VELENA ST

59570 Rough In  Electrical 121 VELENA ST

59571 Rough In  Electrical 123 VELENA ST

59571 Rough In  Electrical 125 VELENA ST

59593 Rough In  Electrical 2018 RYECROFT LN

59594 Rough In  Electrical 631 FINNHORSE LN

59604 Final Electrical 107 FAIRMONT DR

59608 Rough In  Electrical 1630 SHADOW GREEN DR
59610 Temporary Electrical 9171 KEATS ST

59624 Rough In  Electrical 708 HARROW LN

59650 Rough In  Electrical 9160 KEATS ST

59658 Rough In  Electrical 1628 SHADOW GREEN DR
59661 Final Electrical 1885 GEN GEORGE PATTON DR
59689 Rough In  Electrical 2000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 110
E9699 Temp Electrical 501 GATEWAY CT

HEALTHSOUTH REHAB HOSPITAL - 100
Physicians Way

BERRY FARMS LOT 153, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 2 AMENITY CENTER
RUCKER PARK LOT 113, NEW

RUCKER PARK LOT 114, NEW

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 115, NEW
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 116, NEW
HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 480, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 973, NEW
107 Fairmont Drive

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT 35, new
WESTHAVEN LOT 1569, NEW

MONSER POOL

WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW

shadow green lot 34

renovation

Tupelo Honey Care - 2000 Meridian Ste. 110

GATEWAY VILLAGE LOT 38, TEMP

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

E9745

EQ747

E9752

E9754

E9766

E9766

EO878

E9890

E9897

E9910

E9910

E9910

E9912

E9915

E9925

M9011

M9023

Mo477

Low Volt
Final
Above Cell
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Serv Rel
Low Volt
Low Volt
Rough In
Low Volt
Rough In
Low Volt
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Rough In

Gas Line

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM

314 LIONHEART WAY

225 NOAH DR STE 300

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171

148 KETCHCT

460 FRANKLIN RD

460 FRANKLIN RD

120 ALDERSGATE WAY

824 DARTMOOR LN

208 MEALER ST

439 BEAUCHAMP CIR

9177 KEATS ST

723 STONEWATER BLVD

9160 KEATS ST

828 MURFREESBORO RD

220 OAK DR

2430 CLARE PARK DR

2225E MCEWEN DR

9080 KEATS ST

314 Lionheart Way - Lot 126 Avalon, LV
CHS RENO

1800 Galleria Blvd, Lot 1171 - Talbots
AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW

460 Franklin Rd. - Pool

460 Franklin Rd. - Pool

120 Aldergate Way - Above ground to under
ground service

LADD PARK LOT 941, SECURITY
HURSTBOURNE LOT 121, LV

AVALON LOT 439

WESTHAVEN LOT 1568

WESTHAVEN LOT 820

WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, SECURITY
People's Church

HILL ESTATES ADDITION OF BEDROOM
Gaeway Villiage Townhomes Lot 25

Homewood Suites - 2225 E. McEwen Dr.

WESTHAVEN LOT 1546, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

.

LT EE @

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015

08/12/2015



.

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANEKLI NJEE: oL

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM iR ot

(I\)/I9478 Gas Line  Mechanical 9086 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1547, NEW 08/12/2015
l(\)/l9500 Rough In  Mechanical 5091 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1613 Derek Beard 08/12/2015
M9532 RoughIn  Mechanical 220 OAK DR HILL ESTATES ADDITION OF BEDROOM, BATH JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
8 & LAUNDRY ROOM

IS\)/IQ607 Rough In  Mechanical 1628 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT 34, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
:I;/I9608 Rough In  Mechanical 1630 SHADOW GREEN DR SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT 35, new JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
?S/I%SO Rough In  Mechanical 9160 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
SI\)/I9692 Final Mechanical 1885 GEN GEORGE PATTON DR ROCK CITY CONSTRUCTION OFFICES RENO JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
g/l9747 Final Mechanical 814 HARTINGTON CT FORREST CROSSING CHANGE OUT 08/13/2015
l(\)/l9748 Rough In  Mechanical 723 STONEWATER BLVD WESTHAVEN LOT 820 Derek Beard 08/12/2015
M9899 Rough In  Mechanical 2030 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 482, DUCTWORK, GAS LINE 08/12/2015
3 INCLUDED

g/l9909 Fireplace Mechanical 9160 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, FIREPLACE Derek Beard 08/12/2015
l(\)/l9910 Rough In  Mechanical 2024 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 481 08/12/2015
58833 Rough In  Plumbing 208 MEALER ST Hurstbourne Park Lot 121 JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
59000 SewerLine Plumbing 1538 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD Westhaven Lot 1098 Derek Beard 08/12/2015
I;QOOO WaterLine Plumbing 1538 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD Westhaven Lot 1098 Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59011 Final Plumbing 2430 CLARE PARK DR Gaeway Villiage Townhomes Lot 25 Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59220 SewerLine Plumbing 1598 TOWNSEND BLVD 1598 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1651 08/12/2015
P9220 WaterLine Plumbing 1598 TOWNSEND BLVD 1598 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1651 08/12/2015



.

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANEKLI NJEE: oL

8/12/2015 12:00:00 AM iR ot

59221 SewerLine Plumbing 1592 TOWNSEND BLVD 1592 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1652 08/12/2015
;9221 WaterLine Plumbing 1592 TOWNSEND BLVD 1592 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1652 08/12/2015
SF;9486 Rough In  Plumbing 304 LOCKHART CT The Preserve at Echo Estates Lot 9 Derek Beard 08/12/2015
P9532 RoughIn  Plumbing 220 OAK DR HILL ESTATES ADDITION OF BEDROOM, BATH JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
8 & LAUNDRY ROOM

59579 SewerLine Plumbing 9015 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1634 Derek Beard 08/12/2015
?F:9610 SewerLine Plumbing 9171 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1569, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59610 WaterLine Plumbing 9171 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1569, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59610 Abv Ceil Plumbing 9166 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1560, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59610 SewerLine Plumbing 9166 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1560, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59610 Slab Plumbing 9166 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1560, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59610 WaterLine Plumbing 9166 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1560, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59650 Rough In  Plumbing 9160 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW Derek Beard 08/12/2015
59664 Rough In  Plumbing 205 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 244, NEW 08/12/2015
59665 Rough In  Plumbing 210 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 209, NEW 08/12/2015
2’9696 Slab Plumbing 1120 AMELIA PARK DR AMELIA PARK LOT 80, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
29698 Slab Plumbing 131 KETCHCT AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/12/2015
59738 Rough In  Plumbing 408 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 6 Patrick T. Virrill 08/12/2015
P9901 Slab Plumbing 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR ROLLING HILLS HOSPITAL 08/12/2015



